Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Quarter ending :June 2021

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A)

Promoter

& 22 8,17,83,822 8,17,83,822 59.10
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 64,304 5,65,90,459 5,65,90,459 40.90

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by 0.00
Employee

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00
Non Public
Grand
Total

0.00

64,326  13,83,74,281 13,83,74,281 100.00

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

8,17,83,822 59.10

5,65,90,459 40.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,83,74,281 100.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

8,17,83,822

5,34,07,885

13,51,91,707


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=500245&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=500245&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=500245&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021

Company Remarks
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=500245&qtrid=110.00&CompName=KIRLOSKAR%20FERROUS%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&QtrName=June%202021&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=500245&qtrid=110.00&CompName=KIRLOSKAR%20FERROUS%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&QtrName=June%202021&Type=TM

Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 500245

Quarter Ending : June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided

Family

Atul Chandrakant Kirloskar in

individual capacity, as Karta of

Atul C. Kirloskar (HUF) and as 1
Trustee of C. S. Kirloskar
Testamentary Trust

Rahul Chandrakant Kirloskar in
individual capacity and as Trustee
of C. S. Kirloskar Testamentary
Trust

Sanjay Chandrakant Kirloskar as
Karta of Sanjay C. Kirloskar (HUF)

Arti Atul Kirloskar 1

17

Alpana Rahul Kirloskar 1

Jyotsna Gautam Kulkarni 1

Suman Chandrakant Kirloskar in
individual capacity, as Karta of C.
S. Kirloskar (HUF) and as Trustee
of Vijaya Durga Devi Trust

Mrinalini Shreekant Kirloskar 1
Alok Kirloskar 1
Gauri Atul Kirloskar 1
Aditi Atul Kirloskar 1
Rama Sanjay Kirloskar 1
Alika Rahul Kirloskar 1
Geetanjali Vikram Kirloskar 1

Roopa Jayant Gupta 1

91,39,327

9,89,726

14,25,279

380

10,55,651
15,91,229

15,49,320

90,535

6,500
1,520
1,140
877187
760

380

200

200

91,39,327

9,89,726

14,25,279

380

10,55,651
15,91,229

15,49,320

90,535

6,500
1,520
1,140
877187
760

380

200

200

0.00

6.60

0.72

1.03

0.00

0.76

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

91,39,327

9,89,726

14,25,279

380

10,55,651
15,91,229

15,49,320

90,535

6,500
1,520
1,140
8,77187
760

380

200

200


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Ambar Gautam Kulkarni

Nihal Gautam Kulkarni
Vikram Shreekant Kirloskar
Christopher Kolenaty
Akshay Sahni

Pia Christopher Kolenaty
Maya Christopher Kolenaty
Aman Kirloskar

Pratima Kirloskar

Shruti Nihal Kulkarni
Komal Ambar Kulkarni
Gargi Nihal Kulkarni

Talan Ambar Kulkarni
Anika Nihal Kulkarni
Manasi Vikram Kirloskar
Anoushka Akshay Sahni
Any Other (specify)

Kirloskar Industries Limited

Kirloskar Pneumatic Company
Limited

Achyut and Neeta Holdings and
Finance Private Limited

Alpak Investments Private Limited

Navsai Investments Private
Limited

Kirloskar Oil Engines Limited
Kirloskar Brothers Limited

Kirloskar Proprietary Limited

G. G. Dandekar Machine Works
Limited

Kloudq Technologies Limited

Karad Projects and Motors
Limited

The Kolhapur Steel Limited
Mahila Udyog Limited

Kirloskar Systems Limited

Asara Sales & Investments Private
Limited
Better Value Holdings Private

1
1

7,74,660
7,74,660

7,26,44,495

7,06,43,754

20,00,000

541

100

100

7,74,660
7,74,660

7,26,44,495

7,06,43,754

20,00,000

541

100

100

0.56
0.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

52.50

51.05

1.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

7,74,660
7,74,660

7,26,44,495

7,06,43,754

20,00,000

541

100

100



Limited

Prakar Investments Private
Limited

Kirloskar Chillers Private Limited

Kirloskar Integrated Technologies
Private Limited

Cees Investments and
Consultants Private Limited
Green Tek Systems (India) Private
Limited

Kirloskar Corrocoat Private
Limited

VikramGeet Investments and
Holdings Private Limited

Shri Harihareshwara Finance and
Investments Private Limited

VSK Holdings Private Limited

Kirloskar Energen Private Limited

Kirloskar Solar Technologies
Private Limited

KiARA Life Spaces Private Limited

La-Gajjar Machineries Private
Limited

Kairi Investments LLC
Kirloskar DMCC

Lakeland Universal Limited BVI

Joburg Industrial Trading (SA)
(PTY) Limited

Expert Quality Cloud Information
Technology Private Limited

KOEL Americas Corp USA

Kirloskar South East Asia
Company Limited

Snow Leopard Technology
Ventures LLP

Snow Leopard Momentum LLP

Snow Leopard Global Technology
LLP

Snow Leopard Infrastructurel LLP
Snow Leopard Lever Boost LLP
Snow Leopard Momentum Il LLP
KBL Synerge LLP

S.L.Kirloskar CSR Foundation
Samarth Udyog Technology Forum

KC Ventures LLP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Arka Fincap Limited

SOX Control Solutions Private
Limited

Kirloskar Management Services
Private Limited

Navasasyam Dandekar Private
Limited

Beluga Whale Capital
Management Pte. Ltd.

Saucelito Ventures

Optiqua Pipes and Electricals
Private Limited

Wellness Space Developers
Limited

Snow Leopard Global Technology
Il-LLP

Snow Leopard Global Technology
I-LLP

Sub Total A1 22  8,17,83,822
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2 22 8,17,83,822

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
8,17,83,822 59.10
0.00

8,17,83,822 59.10

8,17,83,822

8,17,83,822



Scrip Code : 500245

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

HDFC Small
Cap Fund
DSP Small Cap
Fund

IDFC Sterling
Value Fund
Alternate
Investment
Funds
Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)
Foreign
Institutional
Investors

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

19

34

61308

46

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

0

17835003

8928840

4603570

3400000

539914

381810

500

28500

28500

18785727

17443060

10596834

1,78,35,003

89,28,840

46,03,570

34,00,000

539,914

3,81,810

500

28,500

28,500

1,87,85,727

1,74,43,060

1,05,96,834

0.00

12.89

6.45

3.33

2.46

0.39

0.28

0.00

0.02

0.02

13.58

0.00

0.00

12.61

7.66

1,78,35,003

89,28,840

46,03,570

34,00,000

539,914

3,81,810

500

28,500

28,500

1,87,85,727

1,74,43,060

1,05,96,834

0.00

12.89

6.45

3.33

2.46

0.39

0.28

0.00

0.02

0.02

13.58

0.00

0.00

12.61

7.66

Quarter ending : June 2021

1,78,31,503

89,28,840

46,03,570

34,00,000

539,914

3,81,810

5,000

5,000

1,87,58,227

1,51,61,476

1,05,78,5634


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

Arun Nahar

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Any Other
(specify)

IEPF
Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Bodies
Corporate
Clearing
Members

Employees

Director or
Director's
Relatives
Foreign
Portfolio
Investor -
Individual

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

2915

774

1601

290

219

23

64270

64304

2680531

25000

9739838

1795453

1318

1298753

1563688

2931835

772086

644400

731888

417

37804732

56590459

26,80,531

25,000

97,39,838

17,95,453
1,318

12,98,753

15,63,688

29,31,835

7,72,086

6,44,400

7,31,888

417

3,78,04,732

5,65,90,459

1.94

0.02

7.04

1.30

0.00

0.94

2.12

0.56

0.47

0.53

0.00

27.32

40.90

26,80,531

25,000

97,39,838

17,95,453
1,318

12,98,753

15,63,688

29,31,835

7,72,086

6,44,400

7,31,888

N7

3,78,04,732

5,65,90,459

1.94

0.02

7.04

1.30

0.00

0.94

2.12

0.56

0.47

0.53

0.00

27.32

40.90

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

26,80,531

25,000

88,84,648

17,95,453
1,318

12,95,153

12,29,098

24,114,835

7,72,086

6,44,400

7,31,888

a7

3,46,49,658

5,34,07,885

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 500245 Quarter ending : June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.

0 0 0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 500245 Quarter ending : June 2021

As per the Register of Members of the Company, the number of Members as on 30 June 2021
was 65,146. However, due to consolidation of folios on the basis of Income Tax PAN, the

number of Members in the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 was
64,326.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

